Tt | paRNO DESCRIPTION-M Qry.
A AL2003-00 PARTICLE SEPARATOR ASSEMBLY 1
B A11800-01 CLAMP ADAPTER 2
e Al1781-01 CLAMP L-BRACKET 2
D Al1782-02 CLAMP PIVOT 2 |
E Al1783-02 CLAMP ROLL-BAR STRAP 2
F A11740-00 M8 SS FLAT WASHER 8
G A12038-00 M8 LONG SCREW 2
H AI2111-00 M8 SHORT SCREW 4
I Al1736-00 M8 X 1.25 LOCK NUT 2
J A11802-00 M6 SCREW 4
K Al1416-00 Mé SS FLAT WASHER 4
L AL1259-00 INTAKE TUBE 1
M | AN771C-00 SILICONE COUPLER 2.5 INCH 1
N AG1004-00 HOSE CLAMP #34 1
o | AG1005-00 HOSE CLAMP #40 )

P AG1019-00 HOSE CLAMP #56 2
Q | AI805C-00 WALL GROMMET 1
R Al1735-01 FLEXIBLE DUCT, 39 INCH LENGTH ]
S A11750-00 CABLE TIES 16
T Al1779-01 BLACK VELCRO STRAP 1
u Al1796-00 UNIVERSAL WIRE HARNESS 1
W Al799-00 POSI-TAP 1
W Al1595-00 THREADLOCKER, BLUE 1
X A11821-00 HOLE SAW 1
| ¥ Al1865C-00 FLEX DUCT END CUFF 2




